1. Summary
Meeting title

Attended participants

Start time
End time
Meeting duration

STAFF SENATE MEETING
129

5/09/23, 2:02:46 PM

5/09/23, 4:10:35 PM

2h 7m 48s

Average attendance tii1h 27m 14s

2. Participants
Name

Ledford, Rebecca
Sievers, Jason

Cox, Angela
LeBlanc, Blake
Morrissey, Daniel
Murphy, Alyssa
Newton, Christine
Terry, Byron

Jenkins, Shannon
Miller, Kayla

Bolhari, Shirin
Carlton, Bobbi
Dean, Bonnie
Hand, Denise A
Hardesty, Donna

First Joit Email Participant ID (UPN)
5/09/23 rebecca.suter@louisville.edu rlsute01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 jason.sievers@louisville.edu jasievOl@Ilouisville.edu

5/09/23 angela.cox.1@louisville.edu alcox009@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 blake.leblanc@louisville.edu bOlebl01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 daniel.morrissey@Iouisville.e dimorrll@louisville.edu
5/09/23 alyssa.murphy@louisville.edu aemurp02 @louisville.edu
5/09/23 chris.newton®@louisville.edu crwebe02@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 byron.terry@louisville.edu  bsterr02@louisville.edu

2E+10 15m 37s
2E+10 28m 47s

5/09/23 shannon.jenkins@louisville.e(sOjenk04 @louisville.edu
5/09/23 kayla.miller@louisville.edu  kemill12@louisville.edu

5/09/23 shirin.bolhari@louisville.edu sObolhO1@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 bobbi.carlton@Ilouisville.edu bjcarl02@Ilouisville.edu

5/09/23 bonnie.dean@louisville.edu bgdean01@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 denise.hand@louisville.edu dahand03@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 donna.hardesty@louisville.ec dghard01@Iouisville.edu

Noltemeyer, Kimberly 5/09/23 kim.noltemeyer@Iouisville.ec kanoltO1@louisville.edu

Roberts, Kristin
Seibert, Trey
Thomas, Dennis
Williams, Patricia

Carroll, Jody
McGilbra, Tessa
O'Neil, Ashley
Sirles, Lisa
Yount, Faith

Bishop, Barbara
Cooley-Cook, Heidi
Olson, Janet
Thum, Julie

5/09/23 kristin.roberts@louisville.edu kOrobe08@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 donald.seibert@louisville.edu drseibO1@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 dennis.thomas@Iouisville.edi drthom02 @louisville.edu
5/09/23 patti.williams@Iouisville.edu pmwill01@Ilouisville.edu

5/09/23 jody.carroll@louisville.edu  djcarrO7 @louisville.edu
5/09/23 tessa.mcgilbra@louisville.edu tcmcgiOl@louisville.edu
5/09/23 ashley.oneil@louisville.edu anonei01@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 lisa.sirles@louisville.edu [0sirl01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 faith.yount@Iouisville.edu  fayounO1@Iouisville.edu

5/09/23 b.bishop@Iouisville.edu bjkinnO1@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 heidi.cooleycook@Iouisville.e hacool01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 janet.olson@louisville.edu  jtolso02@Ilouisville.edu

5/09/23 julie.thum@Iouisville.edu jastou02@louisville.edu

ANS
ANS
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ATH
ATH
ATH
ATH
ATH

Attendee
Attendee

BUS
BUS

Coo
Coo
Coo
Coo
Coo
Coo
Coo
Coo
Coo
Coo

DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL
DTL

EDU
EDU
EDU
EDU



Allen, Kenneth

Reed, Christina

Eisenback, Shelby

Sanders, Kimberley

Dean, Donald
Abbott-Moore, Alice

Beare, Jason
Blessett, M
Brown, Martin
Carter, Charles
Floore, Lisa
Gardner, Kent
Garrett, Melissa
Hall, Jennifer
Howard, Christina
Hudson, Theora
Hurley, Skip
Kalbfleisch, Deborah
Keith, Ruby

King, Victoria
Kittle, Stephanie

5/09/23 kenneth.allen@Ilouisville.edu kealleO1@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 christina.reed@louisville.edu clreed04@louisville.edu
5/09/23 shelby.eisenback@Iouisville.e sleise03 @louisville.edu
5/09/23 kim.sanders@louisville.edu

kmsand02@louisville.edu

5/09/23 donald.dean@Ilouisville.edu dedeanO1@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 alice.abbott-moore@Ilouisvillimaabbo01@louisville.edu

5/09/23 jason.beare@Iouisville.edu jObearO1@Iouisville.edu

ERM

HR

KNT

LAW

LIB
LIB

MED

5/09/23 Michelle.Blessett@uoflhealth michelle.blessett@uoflhealth MED

5/09/23 ml.brown@Ilouisville.edu mlbrow17@louisville.edu
5/09/23 charles.carter@louisville.edu cacart08@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 lisa.floore@Iouisville.edu lifloo01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 kent.gardner@louisville.edu kegardO1@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 melissa.garrett@Iouisville.edi mdgarrO3@louisville.edu
5/09/23 jennifer.hall.1@louisville.edu jadunlO1@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 christina.howard@Iouisville.e cnhowa02 @louisville.edu
5/09/23 theora.hudson@louisville.edt trhuds01 @louisville.edu
5/09/23 skip.hurley@louisville.edu  sjhurl01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 deborah.kalbfleisch@louisvill djkalbO1@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 ruby.keith@Iouisville.edu rckeitO1@louisville.edu
5/09/23 victoria.king.1@Ilouisville.edu vOking01@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 stephanie. kittle@louisville.ed sdkitt0O1@louisville.edu

Liebschutz-Roettger, E 5/09/23 elizabeth.liebschutzroettger@ eklieb01@Ilouisville.edu

Linzy, Katherine
Moore, Kelly

Rogers, Whitney
Sexton, Brenda
Simms, Tony
Weinberger, Andrew
Young, David

Dye, Christopher

Johnson, Megan

Quick, Rachel

Barrett, Carcyle
Gully, Leondra

Adamchik, Will
Bryn Bidwell

5/09/23 katherine.linzy@Iouisville.edi kelinz01 @louisville.edu

5/09/23 kelly.moore@I|ouisville.edu kbmoorO4@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 whitney.rogers@louisville.ed wproge01@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 brenda.sexton@Iouisville.edu blsext01@Iouisville.edu

5/09/23 anthony.simms@I|ouisville.ed arsimmO04@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 andrew.weinberger@Ilouisvill awwein01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 david.youngl@Iouisville.edu dOyoun03@louisville.edu

5/09/23 christopher.dye.1@louisville..cadye001@louisville.edu
5/09/23 megan.johnson.2@louisville.c mcjohn21@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 rachel.quick@Ilouisville.edu

romillo5@Ilouisville.edu

5/09/23 carcyle.barrett@louisville.edi cdbarro6@louisville.edu
5/09/23 leondra.gully@Ilouisville.edu lkgull01@louisville.edu

5/09/23 will.adamchik@Iouisville.edu wjadam02@Iouisville.edu

MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED
MED

MUS

NUR
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PRES

PROV

5/09/23 bryn.bidwell@uoflhealth.org bryn.bidwell@uoflhealth.org PROV



Dill, Timothy
Gabbard, Erica
Jones, AnnlLouise
Leake, Linda
Ledford, Kevin
Morgan, John
Patterson, Becky
Woolwine, Mark

Donahue, Kari
Nunn, Betty
Vangalur, Mani
Smith, Patrick
Eisenberg, Hayley

Tuttle, William

Funk, Dave
Lewis-Klein, Angela

Gentry, Heather
Smith, John

Addarrat,Asma
Strickland, Nakia

Aikins, Kari
Barnes, Shari
Bell, Mimi

Cunningham, Amanda

Cunningham, Henry
Dadisman, Leslie
Dahill, Vicki
Dillman, Linda
Dunn, Shelley
Durbin, Cecilia
Elliott, Mary
Ernst, Donna
Exner, Sarah
Floyd, Shannon
Foster, Drew

Gerry Williger (Guest)

Grisanti, Meredith
Hall, Anita

Henderson, Michelle

5/09/23 tim.dill@louisville.edu tjdillod@louisville.edu
5/09/23 erica.gabbard@louisville.edu elgabb01@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 annie.jones@Iouisville.edu alfitz02@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 linda.leake@Ilouisville.edu  laleakO1@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 kevin.ledford@louisville.edu jdledf01@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 john.morgan@louisville.edu jomorg0l@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 becky.patterson@louisville.ecrspatt02 @louisville.edu
5/09/23 mark.woolwine@Ilouisville.ed mawool01@Iouisville.edu

5/09/23 kari.donahue@I|ouisville.edu kldona04@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 betty.nunn@Iouisville.edu  bmfloo01@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 mani.vangalur@Ilouisville.edu msvang01@Iouisville.edu

5/09/23 pat.smith@Iouisville.edu pcsmit02 @louisville.edu

5/09/23 hayley.eisenberg@Iouisville.e hmeise0O1@Iouisville.edu

5/09/23 bill.tuttle@louisville.edu wktuttO1l@louisville.edu
5/09/23 dave.funk@louisville.edu djfunkO1@louisville.edu
5/09/23 angela.lewis-klein@Iouisville. allewi0l@Ilouisville.edu

5/09/23 heather.gentry.1@louisville.e hmgent01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 john.smith2@louisville.edu jdsmit01@Iouisville.edu

5/09/23 a.addarrat-edwards@louisvill a0adda01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 nakia.strickland@louisville.ed nOstri01 @louisville.edu

5/09/23 kari.aikins@louisville.edu
5/09/23 shari.barnes@louisville.edu sbbarn02@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 mimi.bell@louisville.edu msmorr05@louisville.edu
5/09/23 amanda.cunningham@Iouisvi ascunn02@louisville.edu
5/09/23 h.cunningham@Iouisville.edu hrcunn01@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 denise.dadisman®@louisville.e I0dadi01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 victoria.dahill@louisville.edu vmdahiOl@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 linda.dillman@Ilouisville.edu |kdill0O3@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 shelley.dunn@Ilouisville.edu sOrichO3@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 cecilia.durbin@louisville.edu cOdurbO1@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 mary.elliott.3@louisville.edu mOelli09@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 donna.ernst@louisville.edu dmernsO1@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 sarah.exner@louisville.edu sOexne01@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 shannon.floyd@louisville.edu srfloy01@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 drew.foster@louisville.edu dhfost01@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23, 3:34:04 PM

5/09/23 meredith.mcgrew@louisville. mmmcgro4@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 anita.hall@louisville.edu aerile04@louisville.edu
5/09/23 michelle.henderson@Iouisvill mehend05@Iouisville.edu

kOaiki01@louisville.edu
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Henry,Gretchen Elizab 5/09/23 gretchen.henry@louisville.ed gshenrO1@louisville.edu

Hildebrand, Susan
Hodge, Rachel
Hosono, Virginia
lacono, Tamara
Long, Wanda
Markuson, Katherine
McGuffey, Paula
McWilliams, Alex
Miles, Mary Elizabeth
Pierce, Courtney
Pierce, Tina

Potts, Billye

Rains, Charles
Roberson, Lesley
Schatzel, Kim
Sparks, Angela
Waters, Betsy
Willis, Taleia
Willman, Zachery
Wilson, Andrea
Woodard, Candyce
Zehnder, Carol

5/09/23 s.hildebrand@Iouisville.edu sehild01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 rachel.hodge@louisville.edu rdhodg0l@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 virginia.hosono@Ilouisville.ed vlIhosoO1@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 tamara.iacono@louisville.edL tmiacoO1l@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 wanda.long@Ilouisville.edu wdlong01@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 katherine.markuson@Iouisvil kimarkO1@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 paula@Ilouisville.edu pfmcgu0l@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 alex.mcwilliams@Iouisville.ec romcwiO1@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 maryelizabeth.miles@louisvil memile01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 courtney.pierce@louisville.ec ccpier01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 tina.pierce@louisville.edu  tlpier01@louisville.edu
5/09/23 billye.potts@louisville.edu  bmpott01@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 charles.rains@louisville.edu cOrain01@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 lesley.roberson@Ilouisville.ed I0robe06@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 kim.schatzel@louisville.edu keschaO7@louisville.edu
5/09/23 angie.sparks@Iouisville.edu ammead02@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 betsy.waters@louisville.edu eawateO01@Ilouisville.edu
5/09/23 taleia.willis@louisville.edu  tkfishO1@louisville.edu
5/09/23 zach.willman@Iouisville.edu zawill04@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 andrea.wilson@louisville.edu amwils24@louisville.edu
5/09/23 candyce.woodard@Iouisville. clwood13@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 carol.zehnder@louisville.edu cjzehn01@Iouisville.edu

3. In-Meeting Activities

Name

Join Tim Email Role

Henry,Gretchen Elizab 5/09/23 gretchen.henry@Iouisville.ed Organizer

Lewis-Klein, Angela
Hand, Denise A
Linzy, Katherine
Linzy, Katherine
Linzy, Katherine
Hardesty, Donna
Roberson, Lesley
Dill, Timothy
Bishop, Barbara
Nunn, Betty
Hurley, Skip
Barrett, Carcyle
Hildebrand, Susan
Funk, Dave

Floore, Lisa

O'Neil, Ashley
Dean, Donald
Abbott-Moore, Alice
Sanders, Kimberley
Moore, Kelly

5/09/23 angela.lewis-klein@louisville. Presenter
5/09/23 denise.hand@Ilouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 katherine.linzy@louisville.edt Presenter
5/09/23 katherine.linzy@Iouisville.edt Presenter
5/09/23 katherine.linzy@louisville.edt Presenter
5/09/23 donna.hardesty@louisville.ec Presenter
5/09/23 lesley.roberson@louisville.ed Presenter

5/09/23 tim.dill@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 b.bishop@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 betty.nunn@Iouisville.edu  Presenter
5/09/23 skip.hurley@louisville.edu  Presenter

5/09/23 carcyle.barrett@louisville.edt Presenter

5/09/23 s.hildebrand@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 dave.funk@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 lisa.floore@Ilouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 ashley.oneil@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 donald.dean@Iouisville.edu Presenter

5/09/23 alice.abbott-moore@Iouisvillc Presenter
5/09/23 kim.sanders@Iouisville.edu
5/09/23 kelly.moore@Iouisville.edu

Presenter
Presenter

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X



Johnson, Megan
Waters, Betsy
Donahue, Kari
Garrett, Melissa
Williams, Patricia
Patterson, Becky
Zehnder, Carol
Zehnder, Carol
Long, Wanda
Morgan, John
Leake, Linda
Simms, Tony
Jones, AnnlLouise
McGilbra, Tessa
Dahill, Vicki
Newton, Christine
Jenkins, Shannon
Brown, Martin
Carlton, Bobbi
Eisenberg, Hayley
Quick, Rachel
Carter, Charles
Ledford, Kevin
Roberts, Kristin
Carroll, Jody
Howard, Christina
Vangalur, Mani
Woolwine, Mark

Weinberger, Andrew

Smith, John
Beare, Jason
Gully, Leondra
Seibert, Trey
Seibert, Trey

Kalbfleisch, Deborah

Murphy, Alyssa
Reed, Christina
Sexton, Brenda
Olson, Janet

Henderson, Michelle

Bryn Bidwell
Gentry, Heather
lacono, Tamara
lacono, Tamara
Miller, Kayla
Rogers, Whitney
LeBlanc, Blake

5/09/23 megan.johnson.2@louisville.¢ Presenter
5/09/23 betsy.waters@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 kari.donahue@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 melissa.garrett@louisville.edi Presenter
5/09/23 patti.williams@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 becky.patterson@Ilouisville.ecPresenter
5/09/23 carol.zehnder@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 carol.zehnder@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 wanda.long@Ilouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 john.morgan@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 linda.leake@louisville.edu  Presenter
5/09/23 anthony.simms@I|ouisville.ed Presenter
5/09/23 annie.jones@louisville.edu  Presenter
5/09/23 tessa.mcgilbra@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 victoria.dahill@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 chris.newton®@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 shannon.jenkins@Iouisville.e(Presenter
5/09/23 ml.brown@Ilouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 bobbi.carlton@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 hayley.eisenberg@Iouisville.e Presenter
5/09/23 rachel.quick@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 charles.carter@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 kevin.ledford@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 kristin.roberts@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 jody.carroll@louisville.edu  Presenter
5/09/23 christina.howard@louisville.e Presenter
5/09/23 mani.vangalur@Ilouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 mark.woolwine@Iouisville.ed Presenter
5/09/23 andrew.weinberger@louisvill Presenter
5/09/23 john.smith2@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 jason.beare@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 leondra.gully@Ilouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 donald.seibert@louisville.edL Presenter
5/09/23 donald.seibert@louisville.ed Presenter
5/09/23 deborah.kalbfleisch@louisvill Presenter
5/09/23 alyssa.murphy@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 christina.reed@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 brenda.sexton@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 janet.olson@louisville.edu  Presenter
5/09/23 michelle.henderson@Iouisvill Presenter
5/09/23 bryn.bidwell@uoflhealth.org Presenter
5/09/23 heather.gentry.1@louisville.e Presenter
5/09/23 tamara.iacono@louisville.edt Presenter
5/09/23 tamara.iacono@louisville.ed. Presenter
5/09/23 kayla.miller@louisville.edu  Presenter
5/09/23 whitney.rogers@Iouisville.edi Presenter
5/09/23 blake.leblanc@louisville.edu Presenter



Floyd, Shannon
Ledford, Rebecca
Smith, Patrick
Dye, Christopher
Young, David
Eisenback, Shelby
Cooley-Cook, Heidi
Thum, Julie
McGuffey, Paula
Kittle, Stephanie
Ernst, Donna
Gardner, Kent
Willman, Zachery
Keith, Ruby

Allen, Kenneth
Thomas, Dennis
Grisanti, Meredith
Wilson, Andrea

5/09/23 shannon.floyd@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 rebecca.suter@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 pat.smith@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 christopher.dye.1@louisville.i Presenter
5/09/23 david.youngl@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 shelby.eisenback@louisville.e Presenter
5/09/23 heidi.cooleycook@Iouisville.e Presenter
5/09/23 julie.thum@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 paula@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 stephanie. kittle@louisville.ed Presenter
5/09/23 donna.ernst@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 kent.gardner@Ilouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 zach.willman®@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 ruby.keith@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 kenneth.allen@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 dennis.thomas@Ilouisville.edt Presenter
5/09/23 meredith.mcgrew@louisville. Presenter
5/09/23 andrea.wilson@louisville.edu Presenter

Noltemeyer, Kimberly 5/09/23 kim.noltemeyer@I|ouisville.ec Presenter

Terry, Byron

Miles, Mary Elizabeth

Sievers, Jason
Sievers, Jason
Exner, Sarah
Hudson, Theora
Cox, Angela
Hall, Jennifer
Pierce, Tina
Dean, Bonnie
Barnes, Shari
Barnes, Shari
Tuttle, William
Addarrat,Asma
King, Victoria
Yount, Faith
Hosono, Virginia
Aikins, Kari

Bell, Mimi
Rains, Charles
Rains, Charles

Cunningham, Amanda

Hodge, Rachel
Hall, Anita
Bolhari, Shirin
Dunn, Shelley
Adamchik, Will
Pierce, Courtney

5/09/23 byron.terry@louisville.edu  Presenter
5/09/23 maryelizabeth.miles@Iouisvil Presenter
5/09/23 jason.sievers@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 jason.sievers@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 sarah.exner@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 theora.hudson@Ilouisville.edt Presenter
5/09/23 angela.cox.1@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 jennifer.hall.1@louisville.edu Presenter

5/09/23 tina.pierce@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 bonnie.dean®@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 shari.barnes@Ilouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 shari.barnes@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 bill.tuttle@louisville.edu Presenter

5/09/23 a.addarrat-edwards@Iouisvill Presenter
5/09/23 victoria.king.1@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 faith.yount@Iouisville.edu  Presenter
5/09/23 virginia.hosono@louisville.ed Presenter
5/09/23 kari.aikins@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 mimi.bell@louisville.edu

5/09/23 charles.rains@louisville.edu
5/09/23 charles.rains@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 amanda.cunningham@|ouisvi Presenter
5/09/23 rachel.hodge@Iouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 anita.hall@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 shirin.bolhari@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 shelley.dunn@Ilouisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 will.adamchik@louisville.edu Presenter
5/09/23 courtney.pierce@louisville.ec Presenter

Presenter
Presenter



Sirles, Lisa
Cunningham, Henry
Dillman, Linda
Gabbard, Erica
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